GROUP D

FLYING SERVICES

Note - A list of Groups is given overleaf

RESTRICTED

A.P.4347N, Vol.l, Book 2






o

T.P. (E) 22817

Group

D.1

D.2

D.3

D.4

D.5
D.6

D.7

D.8

4 D9

D.10

Note . ..

RESTRICTED

GROUP D

FLYING SERVICES

LIST OF GROUPS

Rudder and aileron trim controls (Code R and A)
Elevator and aileron power controls (Code PE and PA)
Tail plane control (Code T)

Flap control (Code F)

Hood control (Code HC)

Cabin pressurization and temperature control (Code CP)

Alighting gear and air brake control (Code UC and AB)
Parachute brake (Code TC)
Autostabilizer (Deleted by Mod.1376) #

Arresting hook control (Code AG)

A detailed list of contents appears at the beginning of each Group

RESTRICTED

. AP I101B-1305—-1B, Sect.5, Chap. 1, Group D,

A.L.46, Aug. 1974







This file ' was downloaded Please see site for usage terms,
from the RTFM Library. and more aircraft documents.
Link:www.scottbouch.com/rtfm.. — -



https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

